
41st

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KIM Jin Hae [KOR] NAME OF COURSE

Kandaher SL Course
REFEREE MARUYAMA Kohei [JPN] START 885m

FINISH 685m
CHIEF OF RACE MORI Akira [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 200m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 6228/138/1

 1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER KAWAGUCHI George [JPN] COURSE SETTER TANAKA Kayoko [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - MASEBA Kazuki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - MASEBA Kazuki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - INOUE Kennosuke [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - INOUE Kennosuke [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - KOJIMA Kanta [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - KOJIMA Kanta [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 60(57) START TIME 09:50 NUMBER OF GATES 61(60) START TIME 12:00
WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -5℃ / -4℃ START/FINISH TEMP. -3℃ / -1℃

F=610
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

1 11 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko JPN 48.19 55.84 1:44.03 0.00
2 8 306832 HIRAYAMA Agasa JPN 49.05 55.70 1:44.75 4.22
3 4 306577 MARUKO Yurika JPN 48.14 57.12 1:45.26 7.21
4 10 307126 KAWAURA Asuka JPN 49.06 56.39 1:45.45 8.33
5 5 305962 HANAOKA Moe JPN 48.53 56.95 1:45.48 8.50
6 7 306096 HOSHI Mizue JPN 48.33 57.28 1:45.61 9.26
7 17 306249 HASEGAWA Emi JPN 49.87 55.98 1:45.85 10.67
8 12 306316 TAKEDA Minami JPN 48.97 56.94 1:45.91 11.02
9 2 305694 YUMOTO Hiromi JPN 49.27 56.94 1:46.21 12.78

10 15 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 49.59 56.70 1:46.29 13.25
11 1 306493 KANEKO Misato JPN 47.55 59.40 1:46.95 17.12
12 3 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru JPN 48.96 58.43 1:47.39 19.70
13 6 307255 ISHIKAWA Haruna JPN 50.45 57.22 1:47.67 21.34
14 25 306849 OKUBO Yumi JPN 50.35 57.99 1:48.34 25.27
15 44 307324 SHIMOMURA Sae JPN 51.02 57.86 1:48.88 28.44
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41st

F=610
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

16 9 306798 TAKEUCHI Rumi JPN 50.71 58.38 1:49.09 29.67
17 33 306660 TAKAHASHI Aki JPN 52.37 57.32 1:49.69 33.19
18 13 306885 GOTOU Yuuko JPN 51.77 58.23 1:50.00 35.01
19 32 306922 SAWABE Aya JPN 52.16 58.96 1:51.12 41.57
20 19 306811 WATANABE Kurumi JPN 52.16 58.98 1:51.14 41.69
21 46 307109 ITO Michiko JPN 53.13 58.17 1:51.30 42.63
22 26 306616 MINAKATA Misaki JPN 53.39 58.03 1:51.42 43.33
23 29 306835 ITOH Saki JPN 52.26 1:00.68 1:52.94 52.25
24 39 307219 SEKIGUCHI Rui JPN 53.70 1:00.31 1:54.01 58.52
25 51 307283 YAMAGUCHI Natsumi JPN 54.97 1:00.66 1:55.63 68.02
26 59 307427 OGAWA Sayaka JPN 54.89 1:01.18 1:56.07 70.60
27 66 307236 NEMOTO Fuuka JPN 54.97 1:01.56 1:56.53 73.30
28 36 306644 SAKAGUCHI Ayami JPN 54.34 1:02.26 1:56.60 73.71
29 34 306674 TORIYABE Kie JPN 54.12 1:02.55 1:56.67 74.12
30 43 307050 TERAI Erika JPN 54.86 1:02.49 1:57.35 78.10
31 41 306836 KADO Asami JPN 54.61 1:03.06 1:57.67 79.98
32 38 306905 MEGURO Erina JPN 55.23 1:03.42 1:58.65 85.73
33 61 307142 KINEFUCHI Chika JPN 55.54 1:03.82 1:59.36 89.89
34 42 306958 AJIRO Yasuko JPN 55.67 1:04.36 2:00.03 93.82
35 45 307242 OHNO Chiharu JPN 1:00.43 1:00.73 2:01.16 100.45
36 57 306833 ISHII Risa JPN 56.59 1:04.60 2:01.19 100.62
37 68 306917 SADO Hitomi JPN 58.00 1:03.63 2:01.63 103.20
38 40 306861 SUZUKI Ayana JPN 55.43 1:06.86 2:02.29 107.07
39 64 306935 UEDA Mina JPN 57.56 1:05.03 2:02.59 108.83
40 63 307241 KAWAGUCHI Rikako JPN 57.78 1:05.96 2:03.74 115.57
41 53 307346 NUMAMORI Haruna JPN 52.79 1:11.25 2:04.04 117.33
42 69 307281 SHIODA Honoka JPN 58.75 1:05.87 2:04.62 120.73
43 52 307044 KAGAWA Mayu JPN 57.79 1:07.06 2:04.85 122.08
44 71 307335 NAKAMURA Chika JPN 59.45 1:05.45 2:04.90 122.38
45 72 307308 KIRIKUBO Kasumi JPN 59.36 1:06.52 2:05.88 128.12
46 76 307032 NEGISHI Shiho JPN 1:00.10 1:07.51 2:07.61 138.27

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 23
14 125021 XIA Lina CHN
18 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori JPN
22 306461 KAWABATA Yusa JPN
23 306920 SANADA Hibari JPN
27 306702 CHIBA Aoi JPN
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41st

F=610
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

35 306855 SAKAMOTO Narumi JPN
47 307063 TERUUCHI Kaede JPN
48 307189 OOTA Konomi JPN
49 306582 IGARASHI Yumeko JPN
54 307000 TANAKA Yukako JPN
56 307432 KOBAYASHI Yuri JPN
58 307218 SARASHINA Kurumi JPN
60 306609 KOSHIBA Saki JPN
62 307048 SAITO Amo JPN
65 307035 SEKIGUCHI Rei JPN
67 307222 MOTIZUKI Erina JPN
70 125022 QIN Xiyue CHN
73 306845 MIYAKI Erika JPN
75 307078 TAKATANI Yoko JPN
77 125026 LIU Yang CHN
78 125029 DU Juanjuan CHN
79 125016 LIU Yu CHN
80 307378 TSUKAMOTO Satoko JPN

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 2
24 306623 NAGATA Emi JPN GATE No. 59
55 307289 SHINOHE Chika JPN GATE No. 59

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 9
16 307009 HASUMI Konatsu JPN
20 307221 YOSHIHARA Mako JPN
21 306965 IDE Natsuki JPN
28 306650 SHIMIZU Kaho JPN
30 307034 SANOMA Miki JPN
31 306888 HATANO Mayumi JPN
37 306748 KURISU Narumi JPN
50 307170 ISHIGURI Yu JPN
74 307069 YAMAMOTO Akina JPN

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

FIS TD KIM Jin Hae [KOR] 877

04-03-2011 / Nozawaonsen/JPN 5996 SL8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ



41st

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS

1 11 305944 KIYOSAWA Emiko JPN 23.69 23.69 0.00
2 8 306832 HIRAYAMA Agasa JPN 41.54
3 4 306577 MARUKO Yurika JPN 33.85
4 10 307126 KAWAURA Asuka JPN 24.31
5 5 305962 HANAOKA Moe JPN 10.48 10.48 8.50
6 7 306096 HOSHI Mizue JPN 9.96 9.96 9.26
7 17 306249 HASEGAWA Emi JPN 13.80 13.80 10.67
8 12 306316 TAKEDA Minami JPN 25.61
9 2 305694 YUMOTO Hiromi JPN 15.88 15.88 12.78

10 15 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 28.41

THE BEST 5 AT START

RACE ST CODE COMPETITORS ------------------------------ FIS
RESULT No No SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS

6 7 306096 HOSHI Mizue JPN 9.96
5 5 305962 HANAOKA Moe JPN 10.48
7 17 306249 HASEGAWA Emi JPN 13.80
9 2 305694 YUMOTO Hiromi JPN 15.88

DNF1 18 306508 MIZUKUCHI Kaori JPN 21.48

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 71.60

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 73.81
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 41.21

Calculated Penalty(A+B-C)/10=> 10.420

Rounded 10.42
Category Adder 0.00

Correction Value ([-]Z) 0.00
Calculated Penalty 10.42

Minimum Penalty 6.00
Maximum Penalty 999.00
Penalty Applied 10.42

FIS TD KIM Jin Hae [KOR] 877
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41st

(日本人のみ)

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KIM Jin Hae [KOR] NAME OF COURSE

Kandaher SL Course
REFEREE MARUYAMA Kohei [JPN] START 885m

FINISH 685m
CHIEF OF RACE MORI Akira [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 200m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 6228/138/1

 1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER KAWAGUCHI George [JPN] COURSE SETTER TANAKA Kayoko [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - MASEBA Kazuki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - MASEBA Kazuki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - INOUE Kennosuke [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - INOUE Kennosuke [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - KOJIMA Kanta [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - KOJIMA Kanta [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 60(57) START TIME 09:50 NUMBER OF GATES 61(60) START TIME 12:00
WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -5℃ / -4℃ START/FINISH TEMP. -3℃ / -1℃

F=610
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 11 03004969 清澤 恵美子 新潟 ﾁｰﾑｸﾚﾌﾞ 48.19 55.84 1:44.03 0.00
2 8 03004078 平山 あがさ 学連 東海大学 49.05 55.70 1:44.75 4.22
3 4 03005596 丸子 由里香 学連 専修大学 48.14 57.12 1:45.26 7.21
4 10 03004866 川浦 あすか 長野 文化女子大附属長野高 49.06 56.39 1:45.45 8.33
5 5 03005104 花岡 萌 富山 ｱｲｻﾞｯｸSC 48.53 56.95 1:45.48 8.50
6 7 03005536 星 瑞枝 学連 日本体育大学 48.33 57.28 1:45.61 9.26
7 17 03005782 長谷川 絵美 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 49.87 55.98 1:45.85 10.67
8 12 03004964 武田 未波 東京 ﾁｰﾑ･ﾃｨｰｼｰｴｽ 48.97 56.94 1:45.91 11.02
9 2 03005503 湯本 浩美 佐賀 天山ﾘｿﾞｰﾄ 49.27 56.94 1:46.21 12.78

10 15 03004100 岡本 乃絵 学連 東海大学 49.59 56.70 1:46.29 13.25
11 1 03005590 金子 未里 学連 立命館大学 47.55 59.40 1:46.95 17.12
12 3 03004218 押味 輝 青森 柴田女子高校 48.96 58.43 1:47.39 19.70
13 6 03005136 石川 晴菜 北海道 北照高校 50.45 57.22 1:47.67 21.34
14 25 03004260 大久保 有美 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC 50.35 57.99 1:48.34 25.27
15 44 03005207 下村 彩恵 鳥取 鳥取城北高校 51.02 57.86 1:48.88 28.44
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41st

F=610
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 9 03005253 竹内 瑠美 学連 日本大学 50.71 58.38 1:49.09 29.67
17 33 03005009 髙橋 亜季 学連 日本体育大学 52.37 57.32 1:49.69 33.19
18 13 03004901 後藤 悠子 学連 早稲田大学 51.77 58.23 1:50.00 35.01
19 32 03004622 澤部 彩 学連 日本体育大学 52.16 58.96 1:51.12 41.57
20 19 03004991 渡邉 久瑠美 学連 専修大学 52.16 58.98 1:51.14 41.69
21 46 03004483 伊東 道子 山形 日大山形高校 53.13 58.17 1:51.30 42.63
22 26 03004032 皆方 美咲 学連 早稲田大学 53.39 58.03 1:51.42 43.33
23 29 03004726 伊東 沙樹 学連 日本女子体育大学 52.26 1:00.68 1:52.94 52.25
24 39 03004165 関口 留依 北海道 駒澤大学附属岩見沢高 53.70 1:00.31 1:54.01 58.52
25 51 03004209 山口 夏未 北海道 北海学園札幌高校 54.97 1:00.66 1:55.63 68.02
26 59 03007143 小川 彩也香 北海道 北光中学校 54.89 1:01.18 1:56.07 70.60
27 66 03004765 根本 風花 長野 飯山高校 54.97 1:01.56 1:56.53 73.30
28 36 03004053 坂口 英美 学連 早稲田大学 54.34 1:02.26 1:56.60 73.71
29 34 03004280 鳥谷部 貴絵 学連 岩手大学 54.12 1:02.55 1:56.67 74.12
30 43 03004135 寺井 えりか 青森 柴田女子高校 54.86 1:02.49 1:57.35 78.10
31 41 03005093 角 朝美 学連 早稲田大学 54.61 1:03.06 1:57.67 79.98
32 38 03005013 目黒 恵里奈 学連 法政大学 55.23 1:03.42 1:58.65 85.73
33 61 03005042 杵渕 千佳 新潟 関根学園高校 55.54 1:03.82 1:59.36 89.89
34 42 03004504 網代 慈子 学連 東海大学 55.67 1:04.36 2:00.03 93.82
35 45 03004976 大野 ちはる 新潟 関根学園高校 1:00.43 1:00.73 2:01.16 100.45
36 57 03004040 石井 理紗 学連 立命館大学 56.59 1:04.60 2:01.19 100.62
37 68 03005461 佐渡 仁美 学連 日本体育大学 58.00 1:03.63 2:01.63 103.20
38 40 03004033 鈴木 彩那 学連 武庫川女子大学 55.43 1:06.86 2:02.29 107.07
39 64 03004619 植田 美菜 学連 日本女子体育大学 57.56 1:05.03 2:02.59 108.83
40 63 03004912 川口 里佳子 長野 白馬高校 57.78 1:05.96 2:03.74 115.57
41 53 03004412 沼森 春奈 秋田 花輪第一中学校 52.79 1:11.25 2:04.04 117.33
42 69 03004157 塩田 穂乃香 北海道 遠軽高校 58.75 1:05.87 2:04.62 120.73
43 52 03004163 加川 眞由 北海道 北見緑陵高校 57.79 1:07.06 2:04.85 122.08
44 71 03004959 中村 知佳 長野 白馬高校 59.45 1:05.45 2:04.90 122.38
45 72 03004955 切久保 香澄 長野 白馬高校 59.36 1:06.52 2:05.88 128.12
46 76 03004621 根岸 志帆 学連 法政大学 1:00.10 1:07.51 2:07.61 138.27

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 18
18 03005601 水口 かおり 学連 早稲田大学
22 03005649 川端 佑沙 学連 日本大学
23 03004031 眞田 ひばり 学連 早稲田大学
27 03004120 千葉 あおい 学連 日本大学
35 03004055 坂本 成美 学連 専修大学
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41st

F=610
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

47 03004394 照内 かえで 秋田 花輪高校
48 03004048 太田 好美 北海道 網走桂陽高校
49 03004462 五十嵐 夢子 学連 東海大学
54 03005372 田中 佑佳子 学連 早稲田大学
56 03007158 小林 優里 北海道 立命館慶祥中学校
58 03004150 更科 紅瑠美 北海道 北照高校
60 03004083 小柴 早紀 学連 立命館大学
62 03004065 齊藤 杏萌 北海道 札幌第一高校
65 03004854 関口 玲 長野 白馬高校
67 03004208 望月 絵里菜 北海道 双葉高校
73 03004658 宮木 恵理香 学連 大東文化大学
75 03004686 髙谷 陽子 長野 白馬高校
80 03006582 塚本 慧子 青森 津軽中学校

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 2
24 03004094 長田 愛未 学連 早稲田大学 GATE No. 59
55 03004257 四戸 知佳 青森 柴田女子高校 GATE No. 59

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 9
16 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 北海道 北海学園札幌高校
20 03004180 吉原 眞子 北海道 双葉高校
21 03004145 井出 菜月 学連 法政大学
28 03004949 清水 香帆 学連 専修大学
30 03004834 佐野間 美樹 学連 日本女子体育大学
31 03004903 波多野 真弓 学連 早稲田大学
37 03004112 栗栖 成美 学連 早稲田大学
50 03004044 石栗 優 北海道 双葉高校
74 03004904 山本 明奈 長野 白馬高校

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

FIS TD KIM Jin Hae [KOR] 877
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41st

(日本人のみ)

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KIM Jin Hae [KOR] NAME OF COURSE

Kandaher SL Course
REFEREE MARUYAMA Kohei [JPN] START 885m

FINISH 685m
CHIEF OF RACE MORI Akira [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 200m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 6228/138/1

 1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER KAWAGUCHI George [JPN] COURSE SETTER TANAKA Kayoko [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - MASEBA Kazuki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - MASEBA Kazuki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - INOUE Kennosuke [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - INOUE Kennosuke [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - KOJIMA Kanta [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - KOJIMA Kanta [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 60(57) START TIME 09:50 NUMBER OF GATES 61(60) START TIME 12:00
WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium WEATHER Snow SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -5℃ / -4℃ START/FINISH TEMP. -3℃ / -1℃

F=610
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 11 03004969 清澤 恵美子 新潟 ﾁｰﾑｸﾚﾌﾞ 48.19 55.84 1:44.03 0.00
2 8 03004078 平山 あがさ 学連 東海大学 49.05 55.70 1:44.75 4.22
3 4 03005596 丸子 由里香 学連 専修大学 48.14 57.12 1:45.26 7.21
4 10 03004866 川浦 あすか 長野 文化女子大附属長野高 49.06 56.39 1:45.45 8.33
5 5 03005104 花岡 萌 富山 ｱｲｻﾞｯｸSC 48.53 56.95 1:45.48 8.50
6 7 03005536 星 瑞枝 学連 日本体育大学 48.33 57.28 1:45.61 9.26
7 17 03005782 長谷川 絵美 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 49.87 55.98 1:45.85 10.67
8 12 03004964 武田 未波 東京 ﾁｰﾑ･ﾃｨｰｼｰｴｽ 48.97 56.94 1:45.91 11.02
9 2 03005503 湯本 浩美 佐賀 天山ﾘｿﾞｰﾄ 49.27 56.94 1:46.21 12.78

10 15 03004100 岡本 乃絵 学連 東海大学 49.59 56.70 1:46.29 13.25
11 1 03005590 金子 未里 学連 立命館大学 47.55 59.40 1:46.95 17.12
12 3 03004218 押味 輝 青森 柴田女子高校 48.96 58.43 1:47.39 19.70
13 6 03005136 石川 晴菜 北海道 北照高校 50.45 57.22 1:47.67 21.34
14 25 03004260 大久保 有美 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC 50.35 57.99 1:48.34 25.27
15 44 03005207 下村 彩恵 鳥取 鳥取城北高校 51.02 57.86 1:48.88 28.44
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女子 回転
公式成績表



41st

F=610
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 9 03005253 竹内 瑠美 学連 日本大学 50.71 58.38 1:49.09 29.67
17 33 03005009 髙橋 亜季 学連 日本体育大学 52.37 57.32 1:49.69 33.19
18 13 03004901 後藤 悠子 学連 早稲田大学 51.77 58.23 1:50.00 35.01
19 32 03004622 澤部 彩 学連 日本体育大学 52.16 58.96 1:51.12 41.57
20 19 03004991 渡邉 久瑠美 学連 専修大学 52.16 58.98 1:51.14 41.69
21 46 03004483 伊東 道子 山形 日大山形高校 53.13 58.17 1:51.30 42.63
22 26 03004032 皆方 美咲 学連 早稲田大学 53.39 58.03 1:51.42 43.33
23 29 03004726 伊東 沙樹 学連 日本女子体育大学 52.26 1:00.68 1:52.94 52.25
24 39 03004165 関口 留依 北海道 駒澤大学附属岩見沢高 53.70 1:00.31 1:54.01 58.52
25 51 03004209 山口 夏未 北海道 北海学園札幌高校 54.97 1:00.66 1:55.63 68.02
26 59 03007143 小川 彩也香 北海道 北光中学校 54.89 1:01.18 1:56.07 70.60
27 66 03004765 根本 風花 長野 飯山高校 54.97 1:01.56 1:56.53 73.30
28 36 03004053 坂口 英美 学連 早稲田大学 54.34 1:02.26 1:56.60 73.71
29 34 03004280 鳥谷部 貴絵 学連 岩手大学 54.12 1:02.55 1:56.67 74.12
30 43 03004135 寺井 えりか 青森 柴田女子高校 54.86 1:02.49 1:57.35 78.10
31 41 03005093 角 朝美 学連 早稲田大学 54.61 1:03.06 1:57.67 79.98
32 38 03005013 目黒 恵里奈 学連 法政大学 55.23 1:03.42 1:58.65 85.73
33 61 03005042 杵渕 千佳 新潟 関根学園高校 55.54 1:03.82 1:59.36 89.89
34 42 03004504 網代 慈子 学連 東海大学 55.67 1:04.36 2:00.03 93.82
35 45 03004976 大野 ちはる 新潟 関根学園高校 1:00.43 1:00.73 2:01.16 100.45
36 57 03004040 石井 理紗 学連 立命館大学 56.59 1:04.60 2:01.19 100.62
37 68 03005461 佐渡 仁美 学連 日本体育大学 58.00 1:03.63 2:01.63 103.20
38 40 03004033 鈴木 彩那 学連 武庫川女子大学 55.43 1:06.86 2:02.29 107.07
39 64 03004619 植田 美菜 学連 日本女子体育大学 57.56 1:05.03 2:02.59 108.83
40 63 03004912 川口 里佳子 長野 白馬高校 57.78 1:05.96 2:03.74 115.57
41 53 03004412 沼森 春奈 秋田 花輪第一中学校 52.79 1:11.25 2:04.04 117.33
42 69 03004157 塩田 穂乃香 北海道 遠軽高校 58.75 1:05.87 2:04.62 120.73
43 52 03004163 加川 眞由 北海道 北見緑陵高校 57.79 1:07.06 2:04.85 122.08
44 71 03004959 中村 知佳 長野 白馬高校 59.45 1:05.45 2:04.90 122.38
45 72 03004955 切久保 香澄 長野 白馬高校 59.36 1:06.52 2:05.88 128.12
46 76 03004621 根岸 志帆 学連 法政大学 1:00.10 1:07.51 2:07.61 138.27

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 18
18 03005601 水口 かおり 学連 早稲田大学
22 03005649 川端 佑沙 学連 日本大学
23 03004031 眞田 ひばり 学連 早稲田大学
27 03004120 千葉 あおい 学連 日本大学
35 03004055 坂本 成美 学連 専修大学
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41st

F=610
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

47 03004394 照内 かえで 秋田 花輪高校
48 03004048 太田 好美 北海道 網走桂陽高校
49 03004462 五十嵐 夢子 学連 東海大学
54 03005372 田中 佑佳子 学連 早稲田大学
56 03007158 小林 優里 北海道 立命館慶祥中学校
58 03004150 更科 紅瑠美 北海道 北照高校
60 03004083 小柴 早紀 学連 立命館大学
62 03004065 齊藤 杏萌 北海道 札幌第一高校
65 03004854 関口 玲 長野 白馬高校
67 03004208 望月 絵里菜 北海道 双葉高校
73 03004658 宮木 恵理香 学連 大東文化大学
75 03004686 髙谷 陽子 長野 白馬高校
80 03006582 塚本 慧子 青森 津軽中学校

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 2
24 03004094 長田 愛未 学連 早稲田大学 GATE No. 59
55 03004257 四戸 知佳 青森 柴田女子高校 GATE No. 59

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 9
16 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 北海道 北海学園札幌高校
20 03004180 吉原 眞子 北海道 双葉高校
21 03004145 井出 菜月 学連 法政大学
28 03004949 清水 香帆 学連 専修大学
30 03004834 佐野間 美樹 学連 日本女子体育大学
31 03004903 波多野 真弓 学連 早稲田大学
37 03004112 栗栖 成美 学連 早稲田大学
50 03004044 石栗 優 北海道 双葉高校
74 03004904 山本 明奈 長野 白馬高校

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

FIS TD KIM Jin Hae [KOR] 877
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